Releases - March 11, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

332362
218947
291140
201313
290803
330642
308790
269433
205076
213415
250138
330288
322675
128406
284398
211905
195436
302957
327896
228124
185823

Beah
Skidmore
Brown
Williamson
Hardin
Carmicle
McHardie
Callahan
Marshall
Day
Hensley
Hall
Henderson
Craig
Brumley
Woodall
Spalding
Singer
Sparks
Moore
Johnson

Obidiah
Phillip
Heather
Leslie
James
Brian
Leonard
Terry
Todd
Melvin
Kimberly
Jackie
Gregory
Thomas
Johnny
David
Joseph
Mathew
Matthew
Louis
Charles

W

K

Clarence
G
A
B

Ray
Allen
Harry

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Breckinridge County Jail

Adair County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center

Jessamine County Detention Center

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Casey County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail

Oldham County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Graves County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Clay County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Shelby County Detention Center
Bell County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Shelby County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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