DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
332362 Beah	Obidiah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218947 Skidmore	Phillip	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291140 Brown	Heather		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201313 Williamson	Leslie	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290803 Hardin	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330642 Carmicle	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308790 McHardie	Leonard	Clarence	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269433 Callahan	Terry	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205076 Marshall	Todd	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213415 Day	Melvin	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250138 Hensley	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330288 Hall	Jackie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322675 Henderson	Gregory	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
128406 Craig	Thomas	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284398 Brumley	Johnny	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211905 Woodall	David	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
195436 Spalding	Joseph	Harry	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302957 Singer	Mathew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327896 Sparks	Matthew		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Bell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228124 Moore	Louis	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185823 Johnson	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)